A

A WN

© 00 N o o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

ESSER Priority Survey

Q1 Do you approve of the district's attempts to follow the Priorities as

RESPONSES

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes.
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes

Yes

outlined?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 0
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DATE
11/25/2022 3:12 PM

11/14/2022 8:21 AM
11/13/2022 9:57 PM
11/13/2022 5:00 AM
11/12/2022 10:09 AM
11/12/2022 4:54 AM
11/11/2022 6:18 AM
11/10/2022 9:08 PM
11/10/2022 11:30 AM
11/10/2022 10:14 AM
11/10/2022 5:48 AM
11/9/2022 5:02 PM
11/9/2022 4:24 PM
11/9/2022 1:27 PM
11/9/2022 9:52 AM
11/9/2022 7:48 AM
11/9/2022 7:20 AM
11/8/2022 11:54 PM
11/8/2022 7:40 PM
11/8/2022 2:00 PM
11/8/2022 1:39 PM
11/8/2022 1:30 PM
11/8/2022 12:51 PM
11/8/2022 12:37 PM
11/8/2022 12:23 PM
11/8/2022 11:29 AM
11/8/2022 11:08 AM
11/8/2022 10:26 AM
11/8/2022 10:06 AM
11/8/2022 9:39 AM
11/8/2022 9:15 AM
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
| agree with hiring more teachers.
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes!
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Sure
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes

ESSER Priority Survey

2/10

11/8/2022 8:50 AM
11/8/2022 8:46 AM
11/8/2022 7:59 AM
11/8/2022 7:55 AM
11/8/2022 7:50 AM
11/8/2022 6:54 AM
11/8/2022 6:19 AM
11/8/2022 5:21 AM
11/8/2022 2:54 AM
11/7/2022 11:00 PM
11/7/2022 8:48 PM
11/7/2022 8:14 PM
11/7/2022 7:59 PM
11/7/2022 7:51 PM
11/7/2022 7:39 PM
11/7/2022 6:42 PM
11/7/2022 6:16 PM
11/7/2022 5:56 PM
11/7/2022 5:43 PM
11/7/2022 5:33 PM
11/7/2022 5:23 PM
11/7/2022 4:55 PM
11/7/2022 4:49 PM
11/7/2022 4:41 PM
11/7/2022 4:26 PM
11/7/2022 4:25 PM
11/7/2022 4:09 PM
11/7/2022 4:07 PM
11/7/2022 4:03 PM
11/7/2022 4:02 PM
11/7/2022 4:01 PM
11/7/2022 3:49 PM
11/7/2022 3:48 PM
11/7/2022 3:44 PM
11/7/2022 3:42 PM
11/7/2022 3:38 PM
11/7/2022 3:36 PM
11/7/2022 3:30 PM
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yes
Yes
Yed
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
I haven't seen evidence of any of that happening
Yes
Yes
Yes.
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes.
Yes
yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Sure
Yes
Yes. | approve
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes!
Yes
Yes
Yes | approve
Yes

Yes
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11/7/2022 3:29 PM
11/7/2022 3:27 PM
11/7/2022 3:27 PM
11/7/2022 3:21 PM
11/7/2022 3:09 PM
11/7/2022 3:08 PM
11/7/2022 3:07 PM
11/7/2022 3:00 PM
11/7/2022 2:53 PM
11/7/2022 2:50 PM
11/7/2022 2:50 PM
11/7/2022 2:49 PM
11/7/2022 2:48 PM
11/7/2022 2:47 PM
11/7/2022 2:41 PM
11/7/2022 2:32 PM
11/7/2022 2:30 PM
11/7/2022 2:28 PM
11/7/2022 2:28 PM
11/7/2022 2:26 PM
11/7/2022 2:24 PM
11/7/2022 2:23 PM
11/7/2022 2:19 PM
11/7/2022 2:17 PM
11/7/2022 2:16 PM
11/7/2022 2:14 PM
11/7/2022 2:13 PM
11/7/2022 2:13 PM
11/7/2022 2:12 PM
11/7/2022 2:11 PM
11/7/2022 2:09 PM
11/7/2022 2:08 PM
11/7/2022 2:07 PM
11/7/2022 2:04 PM
11/7/2022 2:01 PM
11/7/2022 2:00 PM
11/7/2022 1:59 PM
11/7/2022 1:58 PM
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes | approve
Yes!
yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
yes
I do
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes.
Yes
Yes
Yes

Yes
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11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:56 PM
11/7/2022 1:55 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:53 PM
11/7/2022 1:53 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:49 PM
11/7/2022 1:49 PM
11/7/2022 1:49 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
11/7/2022 1:47 PM
11/7/2022 1:47 PM
11/7/2022 1:47 PM
11/7/2022 1:47 PM
11/7/2022 1:47 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
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yes
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ESSER Priority Survey

5/10

11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:46 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:45 PM
11/7/2022 1:44 PM
11/7/2022 1:44 PM
11/7/2022 1:44 PM
11/7/2022 1:44 PM
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outlined?

Answered: 161  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES
No

No

Ensuring hand sanitizer is accessible to office persons for parent/ student drop off sheet at
front desk. Small steps make for big changes keeping us all safe and healthy. Also malone
sure nurse has supplies needed- medicine such as fever reducer and items such as tissues
and hand sanitizer.

| feel that the children in the 6th grade are way too young to be by the high school.
No

No

no

No

Thanks for working through this.
No

No. Frenchtown school district did an excellent job thank you very much!
No

No

N/a

No

No

No

No

No

No

no

No

No

speech very important

No

No

No

No

no

No
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Q2 Are there ideas you would like to share regarding the Priorities as

DATE
11/25/2022 3:12 PM

11/14/2022 8:21 AM
11/13/2022 9:57 PM

11/13/2022 5:00 AM
11/12/2022 10:09 AM
11/12/2022 4:54 AM
11/11/2022 6:18 AM
11/10/2022 9:08 PM
11/10/2022 11:30 AM
11/10/2022 10:14 AM
11/10/2022 5:48 AM
11/9/2022 5:02 PM
11/9/2022 4:24 PM
11/9/2022 1:27 PM
11/9/2022 9:52 AM
11/9/2022 7:48 AM
11/9/2022 7:20 AM
11/8/2022 11:54 PM
11/8/2022 7:40 PM
11/8/2022 2:00 PM
11/8/2022 1:39 PM
11/8/2022 1:30 PM
11/8/2022 12:51 PM
11/8/2022 12:37 PM
11/8/2022 12:23 PM
11/8/2022 11:29 AM
11/8/2022 11:08 AM
11/8/2022 10:26 AM
11/8/2022 10:06 AM
11/8/2022 9:39 AM
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54
55
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60
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65
66

Continue to put the kids first

| would like to see more effort in the first priority, with a greater emphasis on addressing

learning loss.
No

No

Not connected enough for a relevant answer

N/a

I think we need to strive to catch up these kids that lost so much so whatever means

necessary.
No
None

No

How do new computers and security cameras do anything to mitigate the spread of COVID?

No
Yes
No
No

You're doing a good job.

| would move priority 3 to priority 2.

no
No
No
Not at this time

No

Build more gyms so that youth teams consistently have access to gym space. Practices are

ESSER Priority Survey

constantly canceled because of other activities in gyms.

Priority #3 is more important than #2.

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

No
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11/8/2022 9:15 AM
11/8/2022 8:50 AM

11/8/2022 8:46 AM
11/8/2022 7:59 AM
11/8/2022 7:55 AM
11/8/2022 7:50 AM
11/8/2022 6:54 AM

11/8/2022 6:19 AM
11/8/2022 5:21 AM
11/8/2022 2:54 AM
11/7/2022 11:00 PM
11/7/2022 8:48 PM
11/7/2022 8:14 PM
11/7/2022 7:59 PM
11/7/2022 7:51 PM
11/7/2022 7:39 PM
11/7/2022 6:42 PM
11/7/2022 6:16 PM
11/7/2022 5:56 PM
11/7/2022 5:43 PM
11/7/2022 5:33 PM
11/7/2022 5:23 PM
11/7/2022 4:55 PM

11/7/2022 4:49 PM
11/7/2022 4:41 PM
11/7/2022 4:26 PM
11/7/2022 4:25 PM
11/7/2022 4:09 PM
11/7/2022 4:07 PM
11/7/2022 4:03 PM
11/7/2022 4:02 PM
11/7/2022 4:01 PM
11/7/2022 3:49 PM
11/7/2022 3:48 PM
11/7/2022 3:44 PM
11/7/2022 3:42 PM
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No

No

No

no

No

No

No thanks

No

Adding infrastructure to support an increasing student population
No, | trust that the school administrators know what is in the school’s best interest
No

You wasted a ton of money on the new ag barn and FFA...hello...look where you are, these
kids already have that at home, pull your heads out and hire more bus drivers, real teachers,
invest in some actual good math teachers, replace crappy coaching staff so we can do away
with nepotism in Frenchtown

It would be nice to have more programs or support for kids in the higher grades who are
struggling or at risk.

| feel like FTSD did so many things well during the pandemic to address learning loss as well
as respond responsibly to infection.

| 100 percent oppose any future requirement to force children to take the COVID-19
vaccination. All past and present remedial action are appropriate in my estimation.

N/a

Yes - Placing an emphasis on creating inclusive education settings for children with IEPs.
Research shows inclusive settings benefit all students, help break down stereotypes while
increasing the likelihood of meeting IEP goals and promoting independence. These practices
also reduce the need for hiring aides as special education services should be integrated in the
typical classroom setting. Peer support systems can be leveraged as well as classroom zones
to support inclusivity. Please look into methods and professional development around this.

No

No.

Great starting point for priorities and action items.
no

na

No

None

After school programs. These kids have short summers as it is. Summer school is difficult for
everyone. Half days when parents work they don’t have ways to utilize summer school to help
their kids. If kids need additional help after school program might work better.

No
No
no
No
N/A
No
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11/7/2022 3:38 PM
11/7/2022 3:36 PM
11/7/2022 3:30 PM
11/7/2022 3:29 PM
11/7/2022 3:27 PM
11/7/2022 3:27 PM
11/7/2022 3:21 PM
11/7/2022 3:09 PM
11/7/2022 3:08 PM
11/7/2022 3:07 PM
11/7/2022 3:00 PM
11/7/2022 2:53 PM

11/7/2022 2:50 PM

11/7/2022 2:50 PM

11/7/2022 2:49 PM

11/7/2022 2:48 PM
11/7/2022 2:47 PM

11/7/2022 2:41 PM
11/7/2022 2:32 PM
11/7/2022 2:30 PM
11/7/2022 2:28 PM
11/7/2022 2:28 PM
11/7/2022 2:26 PM
11/7/2022 2:24 PM
11/7/2022 2:23 PM

11/7/2022 2:19 PM
11/7/2022 2:17 PM
11/7/2022 2:16 PM
11/7/2022 2:14 PM
11/7/2022 2:13 PM
11/7/2022 2:13 PM
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104
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109
110
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119
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No

I would like to see expanded free and reduced lunches due to the financial strain on parents
due to the pandemic

No
No

| think these are great. | think learning loss is a key component that needs to be addressed
due to covid 19 shutting down so much. We also have been hit hard by colds, flus etc due to
covid shutdowns and masking so littles weren't building immunity and that will lead to children
falling behind as well.

No

Make sure to remember some children including mine do not have internet access at home. It
is not currently available in the area | live.

No

No

Kids definitely need Title services and extra help during this time of covid
| trust in your decisions and that they will put the children first.
No

No

No

Hire additional staff to meet the needs of the district

no

No

Help the high school students that struggle with learning.
No

no

math title support in the junior high

No

No

Yes

no

No

No

No

No

No

No. Think Frenchtown school district was creative in how they managed the covid 19
pandemic and made sure kids were still receiving an education under the circumstances.

No
No
No
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11/7/2022 2:12 PM
11/7/2022 2:11 PM

11/7/2022 2:09 PM
11/7/2022 2:08 PM
11/7/2022 2:07 PM

11/7/2022 2:04 PM
11/7/2022 2:01 PM

11/7/2022 2:00 PM
11/7/2022 1:59 PM
11/7/2022 1:58 PM
11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:57 PM
11/7/2022 1:56 PM
11/7/2022 1:55 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:54 PM
11/7/2022 1:53 PM
11/7/2022 1:53 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:52 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:50 PM
11/7/2022 1:49 PM

11/7/2022 1:49 PM
11/7/2022 1:49 PM
11/7/2022 1:48 PM
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132 No 11/7/2022 1:48 PM
133 No 11/7/2022 1:48 PM
134 No 11/7/2022 1:48 PM
135 no 11/7/2022 1:48 PM
136 | think the school had done a great job. Thank you! 11/7/2022 1:47 PM
137 No 11/7/2022 1:47 PM
138 No 11/7/2022 1:47 PM
139 No 11/7/2022 1:47 PM
140 No 11/7/2022 1:47 PM
141 | trust our district 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
142 No 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
143 Yes 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
144 No 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
145 None 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
146 No 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
147 No 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
148 should have funding for free breakfast and lunch for all students 11/7/2022 1:46 PM
149 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
150 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
151 N/A 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
152 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
153 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
154 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
155 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
156 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
157 No 11/7/2022 1:45 PM
158 No 11/7/2022 1:44 PM
159 No 11/7/2022 1:44 PM
160 No 11/7/2022 1:44 PM
161 Nope 11/7/2022 1:44 PM
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